
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 665,24

2 PIETRZAK Sandra Śląskie WOPR 21 1 655,02

3 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 604,97
4 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 508,19

5 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 490,68

6 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 487,30

7 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 432,74

8 NOWACKA Dominika Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 19 1 327,75

9 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 289,66

10 WIŚNIEWSKA Klaudia WOPR Skalar Słupsk 15 1 281,31

11 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 268,70

12 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 267,54

13 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 191,77

14 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 189,11

15 ZUBEL Sara WOPR Skalar Słupsk 17 1 110,52

16 MACEGONIUK Monika WOPR Skalar Słupsk 25 1 089,46

17 MAGIER Marta WOPR Skalar Słupsk 16 1 063,36

18 GOŹDZIK Anna WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 18 1 015,86

19 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 992,25

20 WYCHOWAŁEK Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 17 976,27

21 STASZEWSKA Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 16 812,31

22 KOPEĆ Iga WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 15 689,76

23 ŁUKOWSKA Agata WOPR Skalar Słupsk 19 596,68

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     OPEN
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M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 665,24

2 PIETRZAK Sandra Śląskie WOPR 21 1 655,02

3 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 490,68
4 MACEGONIUK Monika WOPR Skalar Słupsk 25 1 089,46

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 604,97

2 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 508,19

3 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 487,30
4 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 432,74

5 NOWACKA Dominika Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 19 1 327,75

6 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 289,66

7 WIŚNIEWSKA Klaudia WOPR Skalar Słupsk 15 1 281,31

8 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 268,70

9 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 267,54

10 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 191,77

11 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 189,11

12 ZUBEL Sara WOPR Skalar Słupsk 17 1 110,52

13 MAGIER Marta WOPR Skalar Słupsk 16 1 063,36

14 GOŹDZIK Anna WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 18 1 015,86

15 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 992,25

16 WYCHOWAŁEK Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 17 976,27

17 STASZEWSKA Aleksandra WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 16 812,31

18 KOPEĆ Iga WOPR Tomaszów Maz. 15 689,76

19 ŁUKOWSKA Agata WOPR Skalar Słupsk 19 596,68

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     JUNIOR


